
Number of 

Securities

Type of Security (F-Fully 

Paid, P-Partly Paid, L-

lock-in etc)

Physical/D

emat

400 1 400 Fully Paid up & Lock In 18/03/2023 31/03/2024 Demat

99600 401 100000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 18/03/2023 31/03/2024 Demat

17700 100001 117700 Fully Paid up & Lock In 18/03/2023 31/03/2024 Demat

67390 117701 185090 Fully Paid up & Lock In 18/03/2023 31/03/2024 Demat

24440 185091 209530 Fully Paid up & Lock In 18/03/2023 31/03/2024 Demat

1047650 209531 1257180 Fully Paid up & Lock In 18/03/2023 31/03/2024 Demat

278601 1257181 1535781 Fully Paid up & Lock In 18/03/2023 31/03/2024 Demat

260550 1535782 1796331 Fully Paid up & Lock In 18/03/2023 31/03/2024 Demat

800000 1796332 2596331 Fully Paid up & Lock In 18/03/2023 31/03/2026 Demat

241115 2596332 2837446 Fully Paid up & Lock In 18/03/2023 31/03/2024 Demat

500000 2837447 3337446 Fully Paid up & Lock In 18/03/2023 31/03/2026 Demat

458862 3337447 3796308 Fully Paid up & Lock In 18/03/2023 31/03/2024 Demat

400000 3796309 4196308 Fully Paid up & Lock In 18/03/2023 31/03/2026 Demat

237910 4196309 4434218 Fully Paid up & Lock In 18/03/2023 31/03/2024 Demat

56610 4434219 4490828 Fully Paid up & Lock In 18/03/2023 31/03/2024 Demat

366083 4490829 4856911 Fully Paid up & Lock In 18/03/2023 31/03/2024 Demat

1214228 4856912 6071139 Fully Paid up & Lock In 18/03/2023 31/03/2024 Demat

2200000 6071140 8271139 Demat

8271139

FREE

Total

Distinctive Numbers 

Range

Date up to which Securities 

are under Lock -in
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